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Based on our 194 people which submit information

AGE GROUP ETHNICITY

RELIGION/FAITH

SEXUALITY

DISABILITY

GENDER

No Religion/Atheist  57 

Buddhist 0

Christian 98

Hindu  6

Jewish  1

Muslim  3

Sikh  5

Any other religion  5

Prefer not to say  19

Yes  6

No 180

Not specified 8

Bisexual 1

Gay Man 2

Gay Woman 1

Hetrosexual 182

Other 1

Prefer not to say 7Prefer not to say: 2

147

45

Male Female

Asian/Asian British: Other 1
Asian/Asian British: Indian 12
Asian/Asian British: Pakistani 1
Black/Black British: Caribbean 4
Black/Black British: Other 2
Mixed: White and Black Caribbean 1
Mixed: Any other mixed/multiple 1
White: British 166
White: Irish 3
White: Other White 1
Prefer no to say 2

16-24

8

25-34

45

35-44

39

45-54

52

55-64

36

65+

8

Prefer 
not to 

say

6


